Babcock Dwight William Form 4 April 23, 2012

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB Number: 3235-0287

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16.

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Expires: January 31, 2005

0.5

OMB APPROVAL

Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue.

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

burden hours per response...

Estimated average

See Instruction 1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

| 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * Babcock Dwight William | | | 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol IsoRay, Inc. [ISR] | | | 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) | | | |
|--|-----------------------------|----------|---|-------------------|--|--|------------------------------|-----------------------|--|
| (Last) | (First) | (Middle) | 3. Date | of Earliest | Гransaction | (Chec | ж ин иррнеион | <i>U</i>) | |
| 6464 E GR | ANT ROAD | | (Month/ 11/17/2 | Day/Year) 2011 | | _X_ Director _X_ Officer (give below) | e title Oth below) CEO | | |
| | (Street) | | 4. If Am | endment, I | Date Original | 6. Individual or Jo | oint/Group Fili | ng(Check | |
| | | | Filed(Mo | onth/Day/Ye | ar) | Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by (| 1 0 | | |
| TUCSON, | AZ 85715 | | | | | Form filed by N Person | Aore than One Ro | eporting | |
| (City) | (State) | (Zip) | Tal | ole I - Non | -Derivative Securities Acc | quired, Disposed of | f, or Beneficia | lly Owned | |
| 1.Title of Security | 2. Transaction (Month/Day/Y | | | 3. Transact | 4. Securities Acquired ion(A) or Disposed of (D) | 5. Amount of Securities | 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of Indirect | |

| (City) | (State) | Table | e I - Non-D | erivative | Secur | ities Acqui | ired, Disposed of, | or Beneficiall | y Owned |
|--------------------------------------|---|---|--|----------------------------------|------------------------------|--------------|--|--|---|
| 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) | 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) | 3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) | 4. Security (A) or Di (Instr. 3, | sposed 4 and (A) or | d of (D) | 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) | 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) | 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) |
| Common Stock | 11/17/2011(1) | | P P | 2,500 | (D) | \$ 0.77 | 163,773 | D | |
| Common Stock | 11/18/2011(1) | | P | 500 | A | \$ 0.83 | 164,273 | D | |
| Common Stock | 11/21/2011(1) | | P | 400 | A | \$ 0.84 | 164,673 | D | |
| Common Stock | 11/21/2011(1) | | P | 1,100 | A | \$ 0.8499 | 165,773 | D | |
| Common Stock | 11/21/2011(1) | | P | 100 | A | \$ 0.85 | 165,873 | D | |

Edgar Filing: Babcock Dwight William - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

| 1. Title of | 2. | 3. Transaction Date | 3A. Deemed | 4. | 5. | 6. Date Exerc | isable and | 7. Titl | le and | 8. Price of | Ç |
|-------------|-------------|---------------------|--------------------|------------|------------|---------------|------------|---------|----------|-------------|---|
| Derivative | Conversion | (Month/Day/Year) | Execution Date, if | Transacti | orNumber | Expiration Da | ate | Amou | ınt of | Derivative | J |
| Security | or Exercise | | any | Code | of | (Month/Day/ | Year) | Under | lying | Security | , |
| (Instr. 3) | Price of | | (Month/Day/Year) | (Instr. 8) | Derivative | e | | Secur | ities | (Instr. 5) |] |
| | Derivative | | | | Securities | | | (Instr. | 3 and 4) | | (|
| | Security | | | | Acquired | | | | | | J |
| | | | | | (A) or | | | | | |] |
| | | | | | Disposed | | | | | | - |
| | | | | | of (D) | | | | | | (|
| | | | | | (Instr. 3, | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 4, and 5) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | A 4 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | Amount | | |
| | | | | | | Date | Expiration | T:41 | or | | |
| | | | | | | Exercisable | Date | Title | Number | | |
| | | | | C 1 1 | (A) (D) | | | | of | | |
| | | | | Code V | (A) (D) | | | | Shares | | |

Reporting Owners

| Reporting Owner Name / Address | Relationships | | | | | |
|---|---------------|-----------|---------|-------|--|--|
| • | Director | 10% Owner | Officer | Other | | |
| Babcock Dwight William 6464 E GRANT ROAD TUCSON, AZ 85715 | X | | CEO | | | |

Signatures

Dwight W. 04/23/2012 Babcock **Signature of Date Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- This amendment is being filed to correct the total securities beneficially owned in Column 5. No changes have been made to the reported

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.; FONT-FAMILY: times new roman; FONT-SIZE: 10pt">

On August 29, 2013 the Administrative Agent, the Lenders, Champion, all its subsidiaries and Marshall T. Reynolds entered into a First Amendment to First Limited Forbearance and Waiver and Second Amendment to Amended and Restated Credit Agreement ("August 2013 Forbearance Amendment") dated August 28, 2013. The August 2013

Reporting Owners 2

9. Ni Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Insti

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Edgar Filing: Babcock Dwight William - Form 4

Forbearance Amendment provides for a decrease of the Revolving Credit Commitments from \$10,000,000 in aggregate to \$8,000,000 in the aggregate, modifies certain financial covenants and consents to sale of certain assets of the Borrower.

The foregoing summary of certain provisions of the August 2013 Forbearance Amendment is qualified in its entirety by reference to the complete August 2013 Forbearance Amendment filed as Exhibit 10.1 hereto.

2

Section 2 – Financial Information

Item 2.03 Creation of a Direct Financial Obligation or an Obligation Under an Off-Balance Sheet Arrangement of a Registrant.

The description under "Item 1.01 – Entry into a Material Definitive Agreement" of this Current Report on Form 8-K is incorporated herein by reference.

Section 9 – Financial Statements and Exhibits

Item 9.01 Financial Statements and Exhibits

- (d) Exhibits
- 10.1 First Amendment to First Limited Forbearance and Waiver Agreement and Second Amendment to Amended and Restated Credit Agreement dated August 28, 2013 among Champion Industries, Inc., its subsidiaries, Marshall Reynolds, Lenders and Fifth Third Bank, as Lender, L/C Issuer and Administrative Agent for Lenders.

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

| | CHAMPION INDUSTRIES, INC. |
|-------------------------|--|
| Date: September 4, 2013 | (Registrant) |
| Date: 50ptember 4, 2015 | /s/ Todd R. Fry |
| | Todd R. Fry, Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer |

3

EXHIBIT INDEX

Exhibit

Number Exhibit

10.1 First Amendment to First Limited Forbearance and Waiver Agreement and Second Amendment to Amended and Restated Credit Agreement dated August 28, 2013 among Champion Industries, Inc., its subsidiaries, Marshall Reynolds, Lenders and Fifth Third Bank, as Lender, L/C Issuer and Administrative Agent for Lenders.

4